LTOK-150W
Page 1 of 2
The LTOK LED area/s i te  lumina i re  de l ivers  except iona l
p e r f o r m a n c e  i n  a  s c a l a b l e ,  l o w - p r o f i l e  d e s i g n .  T h e
precision engineered optics provide uniform il lumination to
wa l kways ,  pa rk i ng  l o t s ,  r oadways ,  bu i l d i ng  a reas  and
security l ighting applications. Backed by a five-year l imited
war ran ty,  the  LTOK LED area /s i te  lumina i re  i s  the  LED
answer to your area and site lighting needs.
Driver Infov
Voltage: AC120-277V
AC347-480V
Input Watts: 150W
Efficiency: 96%
Listings
Suitable for wet locations.
cETL Listing:
T h i s  p r o d u c t  i s  o n  t h e  D e s i g n  L i g h t s
Consortium (DLC)
Qual i f ied Products L is t  and is  e l ig ib le for
rebates from DLC Member Util it ies.
DLC Listed:
Li -Tian LED luminai res have been tested
b y  a n  i n d e p e n d e n t  l a b o r a t o r y  i n
accordance with IESNA LM-79 and 80.
IESNA LM-79 & IESNA LM-80 Testing:
Type: Constant Current
LED Info
Color Temp: 3000K-5700K
Color Accuracy: >70
Lumens: 21493
L70 Lifespan: 100000
Efficacy: 148 LPW
Watts: 150W
Technical Specifications
Electrical
Constant  Current ,  Class I ,  277V, 50/60
Hz, 277V:0.26A
Driver:
10%
THD:
92.3% at 277V
Power Factor:
6KV
Surge Protection:
Driver includes dimming control  wir ing for
0 - 1 0 V  d i m m i n g  s y s t e m s .  R e q u i r e s
separate 0-10V DC dimming c i rcui t .  Dims
as low as 10%.
Dimming Driver:
Construction
C a n  c h o o s e  T y p e  I I , T y p e  I I I , T y p e
IV,Type  V.  The  Type  I I I  d i s t r i bu t ion  i s
meant  for  l ight ing large areas,  located
by the roadside. Typically found on wide
walkways, on ramps, entrace roadways
and bike paths.
IES Classification:
EPA = 0.8
Effective Projected Area:
Minimum starting temperature is -40°C
(-40°F)
Cold Weather Starting:
SuitableFor use in 40°C (104°F) ambient
temperatures.
Ambient Temperature:
Precision die-cast aluminum housing.
Housing:
Mounts to al l  square and round poles i f
optional Universal Pole Adaptor is used.
Mounting:
Clear Polycarbonate lens with integrated
optics.
Lens:
Industry- leading 3G vibrat ion rat ing per
ANSI C136.31
Vibration Rating:
Other
F ix tu re  opera t ion  and  pa in t  f i n i sh  a re
covered for a period of 5 years.
5 Yr Limited Warranty:
Replaces up to 375W Metal Halide.
Replacement:
LED Characteristics
100 ,00 0 -hou r  LED  l i f e span  based  on
I E S  L M - 8 0  r e s u l t s  a n d  T M - 2 1
calculations.
Lifespan:
L o n g - l i f e ,  h i g h - e f f i c i e n c y  s u r f a c e
mounting LEDs(cree3030).
LEDs:
LED color  temperature is  warrant ied to
shift no more than 200K in CCT over a 5
year period.
Color Stability:
Li-Tian's range of CCT (Correlated Color
Temperature)  fo l lows the guide l ines of
t h e  A m e r i c a n  N a t i o n a l  S t a n d a r d  f o r
Spec i f i ca t ions  fo r  the  Chromat i c i t y  o f
S o l i d  S t a t e  L i g h t i n g  ( S S L )  P r o d u c t s ,
ANSI C78.377-2017.
Color Uniformity:
I n g r e s s  P r o t e c t i o n  r a t i n g  o f  I P 6 6  f o r
dust and water.
IP Rating:
High temperature sil icone gaskets.
Gaskets:
Formulated for high-durabi l i ty  and long
lasting color.
Finish:
Mercury  and UV f ree.  RoHS compl iant
c o m p o n e n t s .  P o l y e s t e r  p o w d e r  c o a t
finish formulated without the use of VOC
or toxic heavy metals.
Green Technology:
Extra photocell sensor available,
Motion Sensor
Light induction ( Optional )  :
Dimensions
unit:mm
Page 2 of 2
LTOK-150W
330mm [13"]
64
3m
m
 [
25
 3
/8
"]
147mm [5 3/4"]
70mm [2 3/4"]
46
4m
m
 [
18
 1
/4
"]
131mm [5 1/8"]
330mm [13"]
70mm [2 3/4"]
54
4m
m
 [
21
 3
/8
"]
79mm [3 1/8"]
330mm [13"]
46
8m
m
 [
18
 1
/2
"]
369mm [14 1/2"]
36
5m
m
 [
14
 3
/8
"]
60mm [2 3/8"]
42
4m
m
 [
16
 5
/8
"]
160mm [6 1/4"]
330mm [13"]
Field-rotatable optics
Field-rotatable optics
Arm mounting
Arm mounting
Wall mounting
Wall mounting
Slip Fitter mounting
Slip Fitter mounting
Trunnion mounting U Bracket mounting
Trunnion mounting
U Bracket mounting
Learn More
+86-760-23757187
+86-760-23757185
Block B 4/F,No.2 Yihui 2nd Road Maohui Industry,Sisha,Henglan Town,Zhongshan City,
Guangdong Province,China.
Tel:
Fax:
Website:
ADD:
Installation